
 

2021 Approved Mobile Food Units 
Mobile Food Unit Contact Phone Number Email 

    

Backyard Smokers Chris Herbette 860-305-3367 Backyard.smokers@yahoo.com 

Chinklemans Road Side Eatery Wesley Brady  860-334-7939 jchinklemans@gmail.com 

Classic Solutions Albert Charpentier 508-353-7186 Classiccuisine1@gmail.com 

Coffeeology Street Café Joseph Flaherty 203-206-7199 jeflahertycaterers@gmail.com 

Colchester Lions – Food Trailer Dan Perry 860-818-3221 Dep0330@gmail.com 

Colchester Lions – Fried Dough Dan Perry 860-818-3221 Dep0330@gmail.com 

Cousins Maine Lobster Yunus Shahul 917-513-3582 yshahul@cousinsmainelobster.com 

Dukes Delish Kathleen Berube 860-916-3132 Ruby4752@cox.net 

Greekin Out Sarah Turker 860-334-0590 greekinoutct@gmail.com 

Hungry Lion Jessica & Kyle Killay 860-960-9990 hungrylionct@gmail.com 

Ice Cream Emergency Mike & Maura Natonzon 860-716-5397 Ice01@icecreamemergency.com 

John’s Twisted Q John Weihl 860-608-9556 Weihl165@gmail.com 

Jumping Cow Ice Cream Lynn Payne 860-882-2442 Lpayne1004@gmail.com 

Momma’s Ice Cream Diana Little 860-608-4046 Dianalittle1962@gmail.com 

Musterdogs LLC Joseph Dinegar 860-221-8259 musterdogs@yahoo.com 

New England Soft Serve David & Lori Dander 860-537-5459 ddander@sbcglobal.net 

OznBones BBQ Christopher & Diane Ozmun 860-861-5134 oznbonesbbq@gmail.com 

Pizza Pixie Amy Porter 860-922-4461 amy@pizzapixie.com 

Relish This Susan & CJ Pribyson 860-250-0230 Relishthisexperience@gmail.com 

The Philling Station Philip Serkosky 860-812-5626 Pserk203@gmail.com 

Porky’s Concessions Vito Marotta 774-521-9368 porkysbbq@hotmail.com 

Rustic Streats Benjamin Dow 860-917-1518 Bendow86@gmail.com 

Simon’s Marketplace James Reilly 860-227-7963 Jreilly92@comcast.net 

Skyscraper Sandwich Truck Jay Sneideman 860-324-0709 skyscrapersandwichtruck@gmail.com 

Vintage After Hours Timothy Marotto 860-837-3764 timothymarotto@yahoo.com 
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World’s Best Sundae Frank Flood 860-212-0961 hatreats@comcast.net 

Yankee Cider Food Truck Christopher Staehly 860-873-9774 staehlys@att.net 
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